# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8236969

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DOLYA HOLDCO 5 LIMITED	07/17/2020

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PICTIVA DISPLAYS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	
Street Address:	THE GLASS HOUSES	
Internal Address:	92 GEORGES STREET, LOWER DUN LAOGHAIRE	
City:	DUBLIN	
State/Country:	IRELAND	
Postal Code:	A96 VR66	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18492397

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (908)320-4441

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 (908) 738-1770

 Email:
 pto@bciplaw.com

Correspondent Name: BOTOS CHURCHILL IP LAW LLP

Address Line 1: 430 MOUNTAIN AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 401

Address Line 4: NEW PROVIDENCE, NEW JERSEY 07974

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PICTIV 3.3F-001 CCCC (49)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ELIZABETH A. GAGLIANO	
SIGNATURE:	/Elizabeth A. Gagliano/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/24/2023	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Change of Name DOLYA HOLDCO 5 LIMITED to PICTIVA DISPLAYS INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 065321 FRAME: 0703

508189785

# Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

#### **DOLYA HOLDCO 5 LIMITED**

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a Private Company Limited by Shares under the name

#### PICTIVA DISPLAYS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Friday, the 17th day of July, 2020

Signed By: On Behalf of The Registrar of Companies Signing Date: Fri, 17 Jul 2020 05:24:14 GMT +01:00

Reason: I certify this document Location: Dublin, Ireland Contact Info: digital.certs@cro.ie



for Registrar of Companies.

**RECORDED: 10/24/2023** 

PATENT REEL: 065321 FRAME: 0704